


FIRST NEWFOUNDLAND RECIMENT.

<

- ATTESTATION OF
No.___/i_é?_Name e i ‘&vﬁ_cms

Questions to be put to the Recruit before jstment.
. “WHat:is your name P ../s5e.: iveeeieeroavesson vaossnsor cossnrony ) b ;D

. What is your full Address?.......... Fonaseibees o

3. Are you a British Subject? ....c..euune
. What is your Age?.
. What is your Trade or Calling ?..
. Are you Married?...... .

Have you ever served in any Branch of His Majesty’s
Forces, naval or military, if so,* which?

8. Are you willing to be vaccinated or re-vaccinated ?
. Are you willing to be enlisted for General Service ?
. Did you receive a Notice, and do you understand its }

meaning, and who gave it 1o you?.....ccccoeivivees coveriiniininecniienin

. Are you willing to serve upon the conditions as embodied in the roll of service Rbé ]
to be signed by you if you are accepted?...........cceveimirnas trerereisiinninn e iersseinae sesessssasenes s s *

1 7#""""" &3’ do sol ly declare that the above answers

L4
made by me to the above questions are true, and that I am willing to fulE,lhe engagements made,

SIGNATURE OF RECRUIT.

éc. 7”'9 " 2 1'—’—" /9 /( Jﬂ%h‘ignnture of Witness.

f OATH TO BE TAKEN BY RECRUIT ON ATTESTATION.

Bt w3 @&" do make oath, that I will be faithful and

I

bear true allegiance to His Majesty King (}gorg:'the Fifth, His Heirs and Successors, and that Uwill, as in duty bound, honestly
and faithfully defend His Majesty, His Heirs and Successors, in Person, Crown and Dignity against all enemies, according to the
conditions of my service.

CERTIFICATE OF MAGISTRATE OR ATTESTING OFFICER.

The Recruit above named was cautioned by me that if he made any false answer to any of the above questions he would be
liable to be punished as provided in the Army Act 1

The above questions were then read to the Recruit in my presence.

1 have taken care that he understands each question, and that his answer to each question has been duly entered as repli

and the said Recruiti:as made and signed the declaration and taken the oath before me at
day of '91‘.
Signature of the Attesting Officer.

 on'this

t Certificate of Approving Officer.
1 certify that this At ion of the abi d Recruit is correct, and properly filled up, and that the required forms appear
to have been complied with. I accordingly approve, and appoint him to the :
1f enlisted by special authority, such will be attached to the original attestation.

Date. 191

Place

t The signature of the Ap*)rovin Officer is to be affixed in the presence of the Recruit.
{ Here insert the “ Corps” for which the Recruit has. .been enlisted.

# If so, the Recruit is to be asked the particulars of his former service, and to produce, if possible, his Certificate of Dis-
charge and Certificate of Character, which should be returned to him conspicuously endorsed in red ink, as follows, viz.—
(Name) listed in the (Regi on the (Date)




Wall ranks. To correspond with entries on the

Nekte: /u-"-—w-’ \k : 2 —
Apparent angé_yMJmﬁth. HdghL_ifm—#shdu. ;
R ga ks

Girth when fully exp ded i

Chest measurement =
Range of pypnneinﬂ L inches.

Distinctive marks

INFORMATION SUPPLIED BY RECRUIT. .
Name and Address of next of kin P aad %“‘m L m A8,

] Relationship. W

Particulars as to Marriage.

(a) Christian and Surname of Woman to,whom married, and whether spinster or widow. (b) Place and date of marriage.
(c) Present address. (d) Initials of Officer verifying entry.

@ ® [ © @

|
|
|
|
L

Particulars as to Children.

Christian Names. | Date and Place of Birth.

STATEMENT OF THE SERVICES.

Servicenot al- | service in Re-
. . . oW 0 reckony Ve i

Corpsin [Rgt. or| Promotions, Reductions, Army Dates for fixing the ?’5’.‘{3‘.‘"5 of Officers
which served| Depot Casualties, &c. Rank. rate of pension . C. Pa; erti y;?ge:;g:cmess

years | days | years | days

Service towards limited engagement reckons from

Joined at.

/
7
7

Ao

LT R
N\PN
A
IR
i;

ARARARARNRARARNNY

LT

Total Service forfeited as above

(date of










R ﬁ",@ ..... W““gw '

Religion.
Enlisted (a)& Terms of Service (a)
Date of promotion to present rank

¥ (= ..] Qualification (b)
Haeate { st de) SO SGOTDE (i Tade (Anid

Report ; Record of promotions, redactions, transter casualiies Remarks
during act epened on Army Form Date of Taken from Army Ferm

%;::nhl::’ F(:emA.:g uu‘:qu“ official documents, Casualty | B.213, Army Form A. 26, or
y to be quoted in case. other officiil documcnu

Date i From whom received

L2 L7
7
o e
7

) Ve 4.7
Wounded in Action | ¢ PR_191
Al S Lmn o Ed0 K, V2 RS RS 4 £ A7V

A Wix)
Invalided to anlanﬂ

AR
AR 22 For
Ne: rReq. Iifantry Section

G Nl 3ed-Echal
Wl eende:

(#)  In the case of & man who has re-esgaged for, or enlisted into Section D, Army Reserve,
Signaller, Shoeing-Smith, &,

(M1101] WeLsi/S1768 1000m 916 153 G &S Forms/B.1034. E./864.




2 -.‘Akm“y Ft;mi B. 103,

Rank ?/M«.»./g./slxm Tz Christian Name -
Religion %’ Age on Enlistment. ... 2. é
¢ s of Servxce Wm e Servnce reckons from (@ra,

JExtended {

‘Occupation

AR B0y 4
S &L dunng ncuve krvice reported on Army Form | ~Date of iy s
A. 36, or 4 ottiey olﬁml documents. P%ace of Casualty | Casualty 2 *gt-?rr l:’mm;‘A.)é

For
-~ Date From whom received Thz ‘authority !o be quoted in each case [

Embarke:
! Disembarked. ;

Joinod Btvt.h\n‘

\7& C/jv/&%x

(a) !n u:e case ol a man wh- hu re- cngazed lm- or Enllsltd mm Sccllan D Army Rescr\e rmru::ulurs of <uch n-encazcmmt or tnlh(ment will be cn(n-cd
W, 31814 M1188  tecem /17 (27227) SE & Co,Ltd. - FormsD./303/4 FE./354. IP.T.O.

{b) Sigmaller, <hndlgsmiﬁ &c. \




Rellglon

Enlisted (a)(ﬁ'. Thand...:

Tvice teckons from (a)...
Date of appojntment to lance rank

&oc., di

Date ' From whom received

£
uring active urvloe u report:
B.213, Army Form A. go

The authority to be unoted ln eaeh case,

ed on Army Form
official doctments.

Date of
Casualty

llace of Casua.l'y

Remarks
Taken from Army Form
B.213, Army Form A.36,

or other official
documents

Embarked

Disembarked...
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%&d for, or zted in Section Wl of such

8. Form B/103. (E.1256.)

nt or enlistment will be entered.




NEWFROUNDLAND CONTINGENT

APPLICATION FOR OVERSEAS TRANSPORT

Surname (:;;ZOOA
Nane in full

A & L8
; < Christian Names __ﬁmy(_%/

—mkm,_db‘w o AMovocce

‘Postal and Telographic / ] aszs . e 2 /5

VT -

Address. 7 oo /)

,..-[

Names and ages Jof a.ll"
travelling with you
except yourself.

. Your last address in
Newfoundland

land, and fop, what rga

When did you leaqulie; ou;xg
did you comq Y;ere" ! jo ¥ _4'

t on-
a.;a nk.

Contingent}s
ship, Regt Ro

If Relation ent’ f a
Member of h% Ne'

)
l i
\ W/ i

Your Destlnatim‘qn oA

4 -~ :
Newfoundldnd. | f > M
f f.'l (R 2 Rl L AL A PG B C o

7,

What arrangements have you
made for Passport.
¥

4

Can you leave for Newfound-
land on 24 hours notice by S

felegram?

-

No Government or Department can accept responsibility for
safety of passengere or baggage, but is understood that the usual /
ocean passengers’' bhaggage may be carried.

Date _lJ ’I = /7,9 Signature Z “%‘: 422 &@}Z‘Z

THIS FORM TO BE COMPLETED AND RETURNED TO:

Chief Paymaster & Officer 1,/0 Records,
Newfoundland Ccuntingent,
58, Victoria Street, London, S.W. 1.




Comanding isch rge Depot
Date % /The Royal Newfoundland Regiment

CERTIFICATE TO BE SIGNED BY SOLDIER ON DISCHARGE

. 1 hereby acknowledge that I have received all my pay and allowances (including clothing allowance) and all

just demands up to the present date, and hereby release the Dischar; ep: .Royal Newioundland Regiment,
of all financial responsibility in my connecnon SEEAPCT TR ABIUS ﬁ/

Place and date ..

CIVILIAN RE-ESTABLISHMENT CERTIFICATE TO BE SIGNED BY SOLDIER

on discharge.

STATEMENT OF SERVICE

. Enlisted for service . 3 e //

stcharged;fmm service. W 3= /7 % L. 16'7

APPROVAL OF DISCHARGé

. The discharge of the above mentioned soldier is hereby approved to be confirmed by the Officer i|c Records,
The Royal Newfoundland chiment, twenty-eight days irom date. -

Place “j
Officer Commandmg Dlscharge epot
The Royal Newfoundland Regiment.







1ST NEWFOUNDLAND REGIMENT

ALLOTMENTS

l” :“;". T T -ﬂjx P o et A ( e )'{7//

hereby agree, until further notification by me, EA in ,sumlnr official form to make an Allotment of

. . Dollars sad % oo™ Cents, per diem, from my Pay,
to, and for the benefit of the undermentioned 'Pex'son/ml Persons, such payment to be made on proof
of identity of and productlon of the relahve Identity Certificates by the Person ® = ¢ Persons
concerned, viz. h -

/985
Allotment begins.. L i A s
. sl
Identity Whether Wife, Child, 4
Certificate| other Relative or NamME (in full) ADDRESS
No.

AMOUNT

Friend (each person)

e W i SO Coepe |58

Total Allotment, §
o U — — — —————— e e——
NOTE —This form must be completed by the Om'.er Commanding Company, signed by the Volunteer, counter.
signed by the Officer Commanding C pany and handed to the Pay as authority to make the

required payments on applicaﬂon

1.7 £ L. s R /ﬂl } e Z
4 gt b A T

¥ E.?

; (Sig.) /< {.¢
%' Oﬁco( Commanding ‘[

S Compaay il -
7 —‘7_._. ; ‘ Rank)




WESTERN UNION DIRECT UNITED sm'rss

CABEEGRAM

< FOR STAMPS
At.
Code - X

WORDS CHARGE 7o s g :
/:3 I ; | THIS FORM WILL BE ACCEPTED AT ALL

PosT OFFICE TELEGRAPH STATIONS.
8/5/17. TO PREVENT MISTAKES PLEASE WRITE DISTINGTLY.
E.F.M,

To. MRS A GEORGE.

WHITEWAY.
9 TRINITY BAY __ (NEWFOUNILAND).
2

PLEASE WIRE TEN POUNDS 1969 PTE, P. GEORGE NEWFOUNDLARD REGIMENT CARE
BANK MONTREAL LOKNDON.

P. EEORGE.

| CHECKED. |

//%77 T
o

[ GHARG
| paY soox../j-f
I{Ly §

e i
%J/Wé

thcmdiﬂo- on the back 1 tth.ﬂh:bvn be forwarded by the Western
NOT TO BE Unlen Telegraph-Cable thm m

TELEGRAPHED. _ %
Signature Address
OABLE ADDRESSES REQISTERED IN ANY PART OF THE WORLD, OR WITH ANY COMPANY, ARE AVAILABLE OVBR THE
LINES OF THE WEBTERN Uml TELEGRAPH-CABLE SYOTEM.




No§914/380 MEMORANDUM.

PAYMASItR & OFFICER 1/)C RECORDS,
NEWFOUNDLAND CONTINGENT,

Fro 88, VIGCTORIA STREET, From officer Gowmanding
LONDON, S.W. 1.

ENGLAND. || 2/1st Newfoundland Resiment-

VT To The Paymaster

Officer Commanding, 1 N 1
2/1st Newfoundland Regt., R ET e

Ayr, N.B.

Lhondor; . Seife

HA/TG ANSWER.

Pay & Record Office, ShedeERE
AR P e A e i e Lrse,

——

_16th June, 191 7. Iyme 15th 191 5

1969. PTE. P. GEORGE.

Kindly note that there is no
Herswiwh signing on
duplicate Attestation here for the {

M o) § Reogren duplicits sttzstabion i
above manA It was not sent from
0% L LUl Y11 LG3O,

your Office. See my No.1053/92,

- / A

WV\/\) { | {
2nd Lt. for LN

Paymaster & Officer i/c Records. o LT-COL,

COMMANDING, ndrtst B.F.LD. REGT,,

NEWTON.ON-AYR, NB




A‘Officaf Commanding,
2/1ste.Nevfoundland Regt.

wm Ayr, N Be

Pay & Reoord Office,
16th, July

1969, PTE. P. GEORGE.

8 ¥ith reference to

the enclosed letter from the

jbove nemed Soldier (3787),
/7/14: Kindly ascertdin

{1) Prom which Bank he

i received the letter he

A refers to,

‘(2) Whether the letter stated
that the money was received
by that Bank for hime.

Ma jor,
Payraster & O 1/c Records.

officer Commanding,

2/1st Newfoundland Regt

The Paymaster, ? .
Newfoundland Regiment,
LOndOn‘ S.W. :

Barry Camp,  Forfar.

July 24th/17.

Bank of Montreal, London.

Yes, and stated that they H
required further particulars., |

This man proce=ded overseas |
on 21st and wishes gou to
obtain the money and credit i
to his mccount on 1lst Bn. Pay
Books, ]

(Sgd) €. Karn, Capt., ]
for Lt., 001.,"”

Commanding 2/1st Nfld Regt,




'787'7/455
i Proms Paymnt‘armholncqn.

] Toz offioer < 1:%.
gewfbﬁn ‘and Regt.
Barry, N. Be

'me following is the reply
zgépiry ‘mads ‘at the Bank
Lion eEgE,~ s

'In réply té your letter of
"o8th.inst.we are unable to
~ "traee having received any
. "remittanece for Pte. P.
"George, . Our previcus letter
®i1o Wim only’ asksd’ him" for
"further particulars, as we
*"were unable to traee the
"remittanee.
» We return the slip
"attashed to your letiter
"herewith¥.

; Major,
Paymaster &0 i/b Reeords.




o

50

4 - 3
‘ i, A / ascce,
9 Aeszr Zm«?x &l
it e oy f AR
| //27 ,@// 7 Y oslos A
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gy O O
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3 f%f - (0D,




14

28th, July

Bank of Montreal,
47, Threadneedle Streot,
E. 0. 2

1969, PTE. P. GEORGE,
15t .NEWFOUNDLAND REGIMENT,

A request has been recetved from the above named
Soldier, stating that the sum of £10. 0. 0 has been
received by you on his ascount which he wishes to be
placed to his credit in this office., If his statement
is correet, kindly forward your cheque to this office,
payable to the Paymaster & Officer i/e Rescords, please,

3 |

: Major,
Paymaster & O 1/c Records.




e Bunkif Moniicat

3 ‘CanLes
I HJICHELAGA, LONDON

TeiRRHoNEN® PAY S W c%

5960 LONDON WALL

o C .
Maz.azzem. July 1917.

Dear Sir,

In reply to your letter of 28th
instant, we are unable to trace having re-
ceived any remittance for Pte. P. George.
Our previous letter to him only asked him
for further particulars, as we were unable
to trace the remittance.

We return the slip attached to
your letter herewith.

Yours faithfully, "

UV

? Assistant Manager.

The Paymaster,
Newfoundland Contingent,
Pay & Record Office,
58, Vietoria Street,
s.w. -




By ’,;izzzizz" ; Al liN
FEWFOUNDLAEND conTIhGENT

" CANCELLATION of ATLOTMENT.

1 1, (o) Qé_{z (Rr.nl'/ ﬂﬁ ficue) - //44_{ -2 /f

5
hereby apply for cahcella*1)a of f/iotment made by me on N.F.P/11

Ho. ‘ dated in favour of

'r(%r(’t;-;') (P"F/»?d—{ﬁp
for § — cta 80 perfarém <

Suchcancellation to take effect on the ,43,/ 7 day of

/

Dot S L 191 g-

2. I agree t6jaccopt all risks and conssquences of this applica-
tion failing to reach Headquarters, St. John's,‘in time to becomse
operative at above nominated cancelling date; and that in the
event of such non-delivery, and thers the allotment continuing
to be pald to the Allottee, I also agree to such fyrther stoppage
in the Pay Books as may be nocessary, or otherwise to refund such

overpaid amount or amounts.

Dated at
//,é«,(t Ta-in fa‘)( ('»Q '(‘—ﬁt(,
Sy
(657 A

/q o s {” Q‘Wm Elipon
/ * fz}¢yz<:c / /é

Mok a118ttor,

Approved and Witnessged:

A
S e : <

/
0.C. f?;j” Company. A¢”$

To, be made out in TRIPLICATE and delivered at the Pay & Record
Office not later than date of cancellation, in accordance with
P.& R.0. C.L./10, 9/12/18.







e "FOUNDLAL D COKTINGRET . L.F.P/33.

¢

Tdemporary :/c. ‘ Pay | c.nlloe|Jorking | Total |
|
I |
[
|

‘_ (s _ /P
negtl l.o./j?[ i“ t P / /e / |
% Less Allotment
|
-~ | ket hate

7 — e

DEBITS

N

o SONE,

amDITS

{ palance W

£ay t _sate:

) 21 to"//z/‘y=/a.a.vs
V. jo - 4 - jlide
nospital dva 2 =

'{ Forfei ted—Payjzlys '3770 Wli()// to/J/!,/7=/ﬂciZ;
1..' £ C’,ll, ) '
ngtlzes gy 5’ 2 / :

P.&.R.0. PAYiLENTS: /

| Sundry ;7/ /7

Cash {7 1/
,./

Fa

L/ S

Z

B
N
=

Pili. ADVALCLS:

| Acnuittance wo0lls

Hospital Advances
| STOPPAGES?

s "SRR

™







Hrranview,
Prestwick,
Hyrsbire.

/5 KIT - /




&0
t-‘
No. ]
NEWF.OU,NDLA"ND' vcon@:‘ng‘_g_gr
. 2 e,

D
.

*. i
SEPARAT;Q!E&&EOWANCE

To be Used im the Case of Men % queeting Permispsion to

To _the Officer Commanding
3 L5 e
: o5 o g
5 I have the honour to request permission to marry and your ,
Fecommendation for the issue of Separation Allowance to my intended
wife:- \ {

My intended wife's name 18 ,/;'{/m ,,’)"l,m. ﬂﬁyg,

: o - /
!Address [0 v‘llu.w f.‘/;m Hewr Lok

* Occupationd. Liomerdie. .‘:(s%/\.r'(\'y\,“—
Name and address of parents or guardian (lng }3@1&
“ » .
(/0 dxw"i\‘%w Brws ,DWM

I attach herewith cortificate as to my intended “wife's
character and general worthiness from Ao Y. OJ?(W

i am not in receipt of a galary from the Newfoundland Govern-=
ment in addition to my Military Pay.

I have the honour to bo, Siv;
Your obadient Servant,

Pt

(Regtl Wo.) [26 1 (Rank) PL s

MARRIAGE CEREFI(

\TE,
i ETURNED 272,,5,

I hereby approve of the marriage of the above: named soldier,
and recommend that separation allowance be granted to his wife.

I have personally investigated the above application and am
eatisified as to, the intended wife's good character and consider
her worthy to receive the benefits of separation allowance. ]

LN soldier has assigned at least 50% of his pay in favour i
of the above-mentioned lady. “

*CERTIFIED COPY EXTRACT FROM PART IT ORDERS No. 334 Dated A2 /P2/r}
The marginally named is granted permissios
PERMISSION TO MARRY.

/767 p/&‘) /f/ to marry with effect w' /g&I 191‘7‘

K Auth.

-

The written evidence hpon which my decision is based is

encloged for your disposa togethgr v, the marriage certificate‘
> LIEUT. COLONEL
Signature R

Dated é—bb. !/ /7. Comdg

This document must be signed personélly by the Officer
Commanding the Unit. 3

' APPLICATION FORM MUST ACCOMPANY THE ABOVE.




NEWFOUNDLAED copTi e
PAY & REC =Sios
Rit. 198 Wl AT er | .
Rec'd ¢ rmm 4918  written here
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Ref. Nos. UUT ]9?‘ a W ,ﬂ"“

1858 Vieloreew Arect
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The 0.G.

2 fw&W&X

Plcase note tnat No. \QUC\ PM /v‘&
will be di scharged hospital to-morrow, the \Q, . \S B lfll be requir'ed
attend herc at 9.30 a2.m. e o .for further treatment .
b A5 he will be detained until 5.38 p.me, kindly send onc day's rations with hi:
| but no meat. If unfit to return the samec day, h> will be kspt overnight,and §
you will be notified accordingly, It is essential for his future efficicne !
P that he attend regularly at the time and dates given, ratient should have
bath and put on clean underclothing, or if this bec impracticable,clecan soecks,
on the morning of his attendance. . %

Please gcknowledge receipt of thle memo, and state iIf the man
ean and will attend on the dates named, as numerous cascs occur where men do
| not attend,resulting in los&.‘ui time in their becoming cfficient and fit for
aotive ser'vice.

$
Kindly notc that“*this man is not fit fur transfer to any otho:
station, until his treatment is completoed, 4

gl t dent 4
&*V/\Al QR mh quf,.\ : ,,_—-sr-—. e"q'“()ﬂ
’m“"‘& o)k, Aok, -f.’am Licut.Ccloncl R.A«l«Co
Lﬁ“axv; ’\-ea)« Vmcué ?.RW,L v Officer in Charge.




g: 7 g F’,\\‘-'vIASThx‘.'&L‘FF!CET:JL' RLCORDS
NEWFOUNDLAND COMTINGENT,
258, VICTORIA STREET,
LONDON, S W. 1 Mrg, P. George,
ELCL MDD, yayy Cottage,

Shawford,

16th May Hantse

1969, Private P. George,
goxal Newfoundland Regt.

With reference to your letter 14/5/18
(4385): Postal Draft for £8:8:1 was forwarded
to you 13/5/18, and very likely has been re=-

ceived subsequent tec despatch of your letter
above referred to.

Mg jor,
Chief Paymaster & O.1/c Records.
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Tt

ALLOTMENT

I, (Mo /Y ég (Rank) /‘44‘{' (Hanis] /Q’(;M&e. / i.

hereby ajzree, unt11 further notification tg/e, a.nd in required form,

Y X
to makse an allotmont of dollars a.nd X O cents
per diem, from my pay; to and f‘or the befneflt, of the undermentloned
Person and/or Persons. Such paymerrts to be ma.de on proof‘ of identity

of the Pprson and for Persons ooncemed, V12.

Whether Wife : . : ; AMOUN
Child, othsr NAME ADDRESS (BEach
Relative or: (In Full.) Person)
Friend : .

ZH{){L 77L ax .1y (/’6—‘\6'(9 )/ I/QLLM)K;(
¥ il 4 .//’ /M{ ¥z % (

) 150
;Ehis Allotment to take efifect from and including - 5 ‘?—%1916'
ﬁ‘/

NOTE:- This Form must bs completed and slgned by the Soldier, countsr- . |
' signed by the Officer Commanding his Company, and forwarded to the{ |
Pa.yma.at.gr in scoordands with Pi& RiOv C.L /10, 9]12]16. i

2 il : >
(sig.) B s BN
‘ OFFT cer -Commanding

A é\(/ Company

Paaad (st /]% ‘ﬁ% )‘P
e it Ei«;,{.ﬂw, 0?77' ; ,S B 7 Allo?t %»k -

2 B Tl 1915
7

d _Fin

3
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Hila gMa George,
G/O -E'B «Collins >
StsMapy's Terrwce.
e Tw";o*a,
Decomber 31 HATT

With reference to your latter: 20/12/18
(11122) ¢ The vostal draft for £8:331
forwarded to you 15/12/18 dated 13/12/18
nuubere §4 066073
It has not so far been: reotwmsd
Ypaid" to this offices

Major,
,

2 / 2
Payuaster &.U.1/celecords.
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NEWFOUNDLAXND CONTINGENT

L]
i SEPARATION ALLOWAINICE
. Regimental Ne. and Rank /9¢9 Phe

*

Name

Unit

Full Name of Dependent.

Address

Have you made previcue claim
for Separation Allowsnce? If
80, state particulsz-a. =
Is Separation Allowence Te
ing paid on your scccout to
anyone in Nfld or elecwroiref

V4
Date of Marriage. . 3?01//$
/

. Name and Addrese of your

last Employer. ﬂ//:}//‘“ /))W/L&+ ; ﬂ“}im’d U/}/

The amount of your salary or

ages immediately prior to iy = e Py
vﬁ'n%i stment . 8{5 l)trb/(wv; t}/ b,

Are your wages or any portion
being paid by your employer 3
during your absence? /P
If paid, what is the amount
per month?

- Name of Corps prior to enlist- /'777 A j:
ment in the Nf1ld Contingent. P/ AY) ;[

I CERTIFY that the above is & true statement.

7 A
P Gerige
7 7
Signature of Officer forwarding thi ppliifti .
%’ 6% LIEUT. COLONEL,

v GOMMANDING 2nd BN. NEWFOUNDLAND REGT.
3 ; .
i W@. .

oate ol #1717,




3 ‘fg‘}Namefflo_- A / Sua-Batty.
Date éf last entry in ; } } No. and date

Company Conduct Sheet

of last drunk

Cases of
Rank ‘ Drunken-|
ness

Date

Place of offence




/76 N g 1 T HESm S 2 ) St e

Date of last entry in No. and date ey SlpltmOC ; wcxmmt.r N
C:mpnny Cond?::t Sbeet} —_— of last drank ‘freedom from TR Vs Company, etc. } &Mr‘ba;\‘ 1; if'

Date Cases of | : 3 S - ate of award or
Place ofoffence| Rank, |Drusken

order di By whom ded
with trial

& 1% i T P T Sy = Iy, ¥y

= g







Demobilization Form 3

The Ropal Newfoundland Regiment

DEMOBILIZATION OF

Date of Enlistment. . £ & 48
s Occupation .. ;«/,. ok
Recommendation S.M.B. ......iiiininiiiiniiiniiiines Disability Rating

Passed to Demobilization Officer with following documents:—

“NF Med....[....
.| Board 1st....[....
do 2nd....|....

PARTICULARS FOR DEMOBIUIZATION

..in a position to resume civilian occupation.

PAi G erge

Particulars passed to Vocational Officer for information and action.

O il¢. Re-clothing.




3 mwm and Release Certificate. /( f /
ed has been provided with Travelling Warrant No. ..... s V ....... to his home

issued.

e
Demobilization Officer

4. Pay and Allowances.
The herein named soldier’s accounts have been correctly balanced and all matters in connection
therewith s(ettlcd. He has received pay and allowances to ......%.....
IItUECT NZJUIIHMI OF OVERSEAS MY AGCT,

W /’[/-

Discharge approved for...... A I T e

Forwarded with following documents to O.C Discharge Depot.

.F. P|36 I 4
N.F. P[36.... || 35

/]

APPROVED.
Documents as above forwarded to:—

Officer ifc Records. At
Board of Pension Commissioners.

with following additional documents.

MAR 201919

Date

Received the-above noted documents from O




C. R. C. Form B.
25-10-18-5000

nent @ommitter

I HEREBY CERTIFY that I have had an interview with the Vocational
Officer of the Civil Re-establishment Committee or other recognized vocational
agent of the Committee who has explained to me the provisions made by the Com-
mittee for the industrial re-training of -disabled or partially disabled sailors
and soldiers as well as the readiness of the Committee to assist any returned sail-
ors and soldiers (whether disabled or not)-to find employment. My decision is as
follows:

4,

..




2pril Bri. 1913

#1969 rte. Pdsnmen Coorm,

\:hifBW,T.BQ
Deer Sir;-~

Plecse fird enclosed "DRecherge Certificsate
. H0.1570,7

Yourstruly,

Captain, -
Py master & 0.1/c Records




September 20,1919

Mr,P.George,
Vhiteway

Dear 8ir:
With reference to your
letter of recent date,{6508) War Service Gratuity
hac been paid 4n full,and is computied as follows:
Dr.bal. (London) 10,96

W.S.Ge April, ent 70,00
- May e 70.00
June 5 70,00

July 2 70.00

Aug, ” 70,00

Sept. 3. *

Yours truly, i




Ho 2 Hedical Board Base Dopote.

RUCTIONS N _PROC G_TO ENG: .
No._1969 Rank. _Pte _ Name.__ George P.
Unit. 1 Newfoundland.Regt

You will proceed to ENGLAND today tho 4/10/18 ) TEpRTEbugtox
PREORR R R S " "oxptirer rigoobie

XY HXOOR0Le By train to Havre, at
On arrival at SOUTHAMPTON you Will report to the Embarkation

Officer for the necessary warrant to convey you to Winchester

where you will report to tho 0.C. Depot of your Unit.
The unconswied portion of the cusrpent day's rations and THREE

day's rations will be carrisd on the poerson.

AUTHORITY, D.A.G. C.R. No. 1858/272 24/7/1¢ dated 24/7/16

REASON . "B' Personnel

Ma jor,
Sormanding No 2 Medical Board Base Depot.




Descriptive Return of a Soldier Discharged on Account
‘of Disability.

INSTRUCTIONS—This form is to be completed in the case of every dlscharged soldier whose claim
to pension, on account of disability, is to be sut for the ion of the and Disabili-
ties Board.

This section should be completed in the Hospital at which a man is nt‘endmg at the time of his ex- -
amination by a Medical Board, or, if the man is not in Hospital, by the Medlcnl Officer of the Umt or
Command Depot. The Soldier should be given a full opportunity of , as, if ded a pen-
sion, his subsequent identification depends on his confirming this declaration, The *‘Rank,” “ Station ’’

and ** Date " should be in his own handwriting.

The form will then be attached to the Proceedings of the man’s Medical Board and will be forwarded
to tke O. iJc Records together with the remainder of the man’s documents.

Changes occurring in the description subsequent to the date of admission to pension should be noted
in red ink.

Name in full 7 ﬂ/ﬂm\/ 4

Regiment from which discharged ﬁo//ﬂ/ a”e(%ana%lnf
Regimental number /7 (?

Intended address /g)m«,q-?

Height on discharge rl'eet

Color of hair on discharge ﬁM
Complexion

Color of eves

Descriptive Marks

Figure on discharg.e

Christian name of Father

Christian name of Mother

Wife’s maiden name in full

Date and place of marriage /a ,% S 3/ &

Christian names of children

Place and date of soldier’s birth M M /ff7 J

Nature and locality of civil employment required

»
J
|

I declare that I am the soldier referred to abgve and that all the parﬁculars contained in the above

statement are, to the best of my knowledge corr;
(Rank) 7ﬂ 7/ E

Station % Date /e X 3 /
I certify that the above named soldier signed the foregoing d!tlarahox;#rmi pfesenc'

(Soldier’s signature in full)
gn.

above description ard details are, to the best of my knowledge correct.

Medical Officer ije¥H
Uttit, o:'qulnmnqd,, 3
Rt oz, 12










%%J&‘Fi‘i‘f‘ TE

NEWFOUNDLAHND CONTINGENT

CANCELLATION of ALLOTMENT.

1. 1, (o) Lgéa (rank) /QQ’ G!&me;/%l/(ﬂ £.

hereby apply 'for cancelé?flnn of All tment ﬂgée by me on N.F.P/11

Ho. dated in favour of

féétﬁd IR &€ . ,,5‘/% F{.
forS-—- cts_i@_per dléx = tc"“-ﬂﬁ Y-8

Such cancellation to take effect on the = / day of

(w PO DS, O ] 1915[

2; I agree to accpﬁ( all risks and consequences of this applica-
tion failing to reach Headquarters, St'. John's, in time to become
operative at aboye nominated cancelling date; and that in the

event of such non-delivery, and thereby the allotment contihuing
to be pald to the Allottes, I also agree to such further stoppage
in the Pay Books as may be nocessary, or otherwise to refund such

overpaid amount or amounts.

Ao, |

7 4 & a~xn-l
B .2
Dated at ;/57n7¢£~jj

(/Luu fr=n ﬁm;(—f{ {M[‘ l
(/fw-(

&>,
= 29 ?J 1918 A @th B%%&Wx*“

2 U Gonise Phe

Allottor.

Approved and Witnessed:

Do Y \ ehl
0.c. "é,Lcompuny- /‘///’{ :

To be made out in TRIPLICATE and delivered at the Pay & Record
Office not later than date of cancellation, in accordance with
P.& R.0. C.L./10, 9/12/16..




Y t i (1«0)/46‘1(&1:11&) Wé\‘/(nmﬁe)_/ i ipl e

ereby apply or cancellation 9f/ﬁi1;tment //;2 by me on N.F.P/11

o, - dated in favour of

Qa—(’ e o . 2L a 2p L
for & cts /fQ\ per éem & i 7; <y

Such cancellation to take effect on the —3/

(Rt 4 A 191 %.

/él I agree to aé;opt all risks and cbnsequences of this applica-
tion failing to reach Headquarters, St. John's, in time to become
operative at above nominated cancelling date; and that in the
event of such non-delivery, and thereby the allotment continuipg
to>be paid to the Allottes, I also agree to such further stoppage

in the Pay iBooks as may be nccessary, or otherwise to refund such

overpaid amount or amounts.

Dated at <
aa,ux T=ns 7 x ("Q Korta O
)
=

(Lt~
' T
)%4& 7 — ° 101%

7
7

Approved and Witnessed:

i%
/:;iéj——Company.

To be made out in TRIPLICATE and delivered at the Pay & Record
Office not later than date of cancellation, in accordance with
P.& R.0. C.L./10, 9/12/16.




‘ 4pril Bth,,191
#1969 Pte.FPlemon George,
Whitebey, T.B.

Dear Sir:i- i
© your cpplication I enclose cleuue

for Seventy @ollers ($70,00/ , being emountof first peyment due

you on sccountof the "War Service Bratuitye

Yours truly,

Pgymaster & Y.i/w Reocfc?;mm




DEPLREINT OF MILI®T

WAR SZRVICE GRATUITY.
Ste.John®s, Hevfoundland.

Declzy-tion re-uired of Qfficers and men of the Ro:gal-mevﬁmmd]mﬂ
Regiment ,vho cl:ir‘:s Viar Service Grotuity under Order-in-Ccuncil
deted Jeonvary 28th.1839,

A complete reply must be given to every oucstuxn in this Decleration.

There nust be no blanks crd wshed,” If = - 11 218 MNOT
‘,.r;lln.;;lc, the woras "HOT LTI CABLE™ must be wriztea out,

O comvletion this Declerction is %o be returmed to TIE OFE ICZR I/C
F108,5TJ0HN'S.
: 2.5UMNATE c e s as uss,
3.Ronkes . o 4.305’01‘170....ﬁ%ﬁ:.....,...
5..4dress in full to which Auture peyments of grotuity ore to Zax be

cesmcuesceosessesssvssssacssnosirssesassss et et srsat st st

o P A —_
enlistnent in the chir:cnt....%’.’.ﬂ%e...’.‘.../ffé..

dependent ,if any, to oy Seperstion Allowrmce 'is being

sswed,irnedicyely prior t your dischcrge....

P U PG A R PP S SRS S T I e S S R S SR B S S R S R

3

said dependent,now,or wes scid dependent at my tiue Z;CC:I‘_”L
scperntion Allowaence on cecount of (ROTher S01GICXPe.es v era e
n on zctive service only in Nild.If so,give

o

ulors of such SorviCORs %,.Q‘.r..................

cewPer P BasEIR LN N isgsesMenb s BoasacrenscBoncscnene o

B T T T R IR I SR seee

12,Give totel leng’ch of tine wlxick you served oh scuive ssrviee,
ra‘a.e thexr 1;1 N1, ox overseaa.....,.‘. s bessssenanse

sesssas,c00en0, sevecaseaney 3 seev0es e




" 13.Hcve you ha‘dﬁ‘:ipore_il'é;‘gn one enlistment? If sa,give particulsrs of

i scherge and re;ealisthenb g, md under vhet regimentcl NUMbErS.......

D S TP R AT S

L T R A T S PP SR P

cscesces

® f eS8 8C 200000 P0E0 0t e00eECB000 P00 P00 BSENT 000000 ERB0UIO0 000 s

cecsssanesn s

céetecvesssacscssnsenss
'

14, Heve you clreccy received cmy payment of Fost Discher
your }1 - el

Wer Service Grctuity? If =0, stote

have eclrecdy received and by wvhon

Gseevecemesc besdas ot BoNae

Peecvse s eo s

a

15,Have you beeu issued with

l6.Have you,durin: tlie Jresent wox,

17.Are you entitled ©o receive, or
of Post Zoe Poy

€5

the nature

state amount received, oz up Vhich

18.Did you revert Overseas

held by you on your errivel in _n

0% i G e e i S A

Yier Sexvice
sexrved
hev e you
from the

you

renk lowver

lond

R I O S A S R o )

oy or
ts

raad
cnc

TI0UHT you

scestoesescnoe

@00 8 ceceteceers st a0ttt s 00 sn A b

R R A Sy

Bod gePeceses
in the Impericl Forces K%,
received any Crctuity in
Imperial Forces? If so,

28 eNTLEIGL UM S0 ey ali e e e

R T S N T P PR O S ISP AP AP

o, the substantive renk

Peseccen e rennn cemcesvssann

(b)e If so,was such reversion in cougecuence of misconduct or in-

efF 10T ONOYNiisis asio viois s
19.Are you now sexvin-
of discharge

20, Did you at any time serve ci the

of

WierzIf so give particulars

.

—

veessrs e LRI

raieveaven e

vlaces, and

ThesccouveeYRsses

R I R R R N R

front in on actwel thectre of

dates of such Service.....

oo s 08 amstcongn

«(2) Lre you receivéng treatment irom the Civil Re-Dstablishnent Com.2

{b}.I% 60}, ore you in receipt of full pey omd ollowsnces from thet

1theCrsvretssmnncsvinns e ..

R I B T A B AP S S Sy

2nd I wmeke this selemn declaretionjcenscientioasly believing it te be

true,end kmevin, whet it is of
tncer eath,

the &

are force md effect as if nade




Sismeture of Apﬁlica:nﬁ:

Place of Residence:

clered beforec pe ab:.

npr== ourt,stipendiory lagis-
trote,Rotory public,Justice of the
Pecce,or Commissioner of affidevits.

POST DISCHARGE PAY.
Dote peid Peoid Peid Waxr Scrvice Net cnovnt

soldier Dependent , Gratpity 2\15
.‘ghm\'mn

H
,___,,,._,‘,_.,_,,,,,,_,,,,._,,,‘.,,,,,,,.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,.,,,.,,,,-,.

P L

...-.o----¢o.-».«'-.--.--..L:.--.-..au.c--.-..-.- seessanssnvsnedonce

Certified Corrects Poyrester.




—
................... ... Cents, per diem, from my Pay,

to, and for the benefit of the undermentioned Person = Persons, such payment to be made on proof
of identity of, and production of the relativ entity Certificates by the Person ‘;‘-’ Persons ~
concerned, viz.

Allotment begins.. [AdS"Sr...

L

Identity |Whether Wife, Child,

Certificate] other Relative or NaME (in full) ADDRESS AMOgpT
No.

Friend " |each person)
e~ Wae/
12—4,‘(..4{: /{,/ &

Total Allotment, §

NOTE.—This form must be completed by the Officer Commanding Company, signed by the Volunteer, counter.
signed by the Officer Commanding Company and Imnded to the Paymaster as authority to make the
required pnyments on lpplluuon

/‘vo
(Sig.) /){4/ = h‘*"’l—x

(Rank) )/L«u A '-——f“










arej/f//{r

oo (N i i T

/I:/Za«” Wyl /@/
g{(’a‘; Jlr

Wkt fpo ;Fhooose Lorurerdl

a% UQ&(R 9,17 /ﬂm @7 s

. /7[/ /)é" ﬂﬁﬂwo’f c /11- 71&7;44 f/
. ‘muf 12/%. (o ¢ A‘ Loy, o=t
{Z)]_CI fé"{i_f

> Q/J U 4o 17/,{,&2 d

// Zax 9
LNgyi a~ (/’C'?fV~




WMA

(19

Hay
opﬂ_cvr—‘ -Jlxr'

,MW,M*M%;&M

Al oo, olur o (44 4 ‘

Lol Loet fro ",/l/ :
e ) A

o I’ r’?‘
SO VY Ly

oy
o
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w e é”i ot
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Oct, 8, 1919

¥r.P. 0‘0!’8‘,
WHITIWAY,
T.B.

Dear sir:

With reference to your letter
of recent date, your War Serviee Gratuity has
been paid you,and is computed as follows:

Bal.due §c Paymester £4.2.0 '1,.9.80
rels To 0,00
lqu 3 » % 70,00
70.00
70.00
70,00

Yeurs truly,




@
sz soms, MR 21 B

Royal Newfoundland Regiment.

Billeting Account, / /
e - /"

Billeting Soldiers as undermentioned

fmmfﬁ%j; f/éi /oﬂ & 0£0

T e itreee |

'k/ '{%‘ st e

Certi}'led correct for §.










Feb. 17th. 1920

Mrs. Annie George
Whiteway, 7.B.

Desr liad am;:-

Your letter of 3r¢ inst.has been duly
rageivaed. I might say thet the claim form for
Separation Alloianco which you state wes for warded

o thi}s Depar tment he: not heoan Toceived; and I am

enclosing enother Form which I should be glad if you

¢il1l hsve completed and return ag ao!\'n a2 pogsible,
when your claim will be duly considered. -
Yowrs nzt;.fung:,
Lieut«=Col,,
Chief st £f Officer,




C.R.;‘u/é?

St Sron ALY Omiaeg Pard 13 TaSt ™o wepd Bfi,
Gagie It Jonuts, LieS-1.

e Umiemmetal Getwmnet Crwn OWETHGE B (NSLTUR 58
19

1989 Pte. George ,Plemon,
{r9e1)




ixtraot from Daily Orders Part 11 Unit The Reyal N2£l1d.
Regt. April 4th, 1919.

The Discharge of The Undernmoted en demobilization
has been CONFIRMED by Officer i/e¢ Records on moted date

1969 Pte. G.eorge, P




RECEIPT, ;
FOR fSSUR OF BRITISF WAR MEDAL 1914-3910,

I certify that I have received ap issue of 2 inches

of Riband of British Waw Meda1;3.914;‘19l9.
Nm./’)é«.%m
Ao
Dateddendl t 4L4T
s1aon Ml Uokiesrery.. I




CR. 1469
Plemon George ' wos attested for Gomerel Service with

the WJFOUNDLI_AND CONTINGENT 02 Novem er 2nd 1915
Regimental No. 1969 was ailoted to Pte plemon George

AUTHORITY :

Record Ledger,

Dept. Of Ii:litiz]

Merch Z5th 1919




Extraet from Nominal Rell of Nfld. Regt. Draft No.1l7

from 2nd Bn. Depot, to 1st Bnie B.E.F. Embarked South-
mmpton, l-2-17,

1969 Pte. P, ésorge.




Extract from telegram from Syn. to Mil, dated Feb. 3rd. 1919,

Cabde five Corsican
Embarked at Liverpool Jan. 30th., 1919.

#iife of 19692George,




C.R /7b7

Extreot of DATLY 0RDERS PART IT R0¥AL WEWFOUFDLARD
REGIMERT DEPOT €@, JOHW'S DATED MARCH 21s¢/19.

The Discharge of the undernoted on Demohilization
has been APPROVED by 0e.C. Discharge depot on noted
date.

) "
#1969 Pte. George‘Plemon.

20/3/19.




cR 14

Extrast from Neminel Rell of The Reyal Nfld. Régt.
Stokel’ imBarked S.8.Corsican, Jam.30th,1919

1969 George.




CR9éy

Extract from Casualties received fromaPay & Record
Ofifice, Tondon, Hov.l8th, 1918.

The folhvoing man was transferred from lst Bn., B.R.F,

4/10/18 classified "B" attached 2nd Bn., 5/10/18.

1969 Pte. George,P.




278985 Pte Dollin r......1' D.CaL.To. : ; ‘. vuAdm. 1 8ty E R mnmtua.

56502 Pte Brodcks E. G o T % 28th !28
40832 » Shaylor V.g. CaLin I 5 o Adn . Wimersux 28tn 8

20722 Pte Lesch F.G. . 2 Wilts. 81 .Adm. 3 H Wimereux28tn Septiis, .

260001 Pte Andrews E.....32/5 Hants D coy.....xcnhs.....,...'.'m- to DMS.Rouen ex 1 Roet Qamp.87tn gept #18. :

13337 Pte Weat I.T .....utn.:ant- att 12.\..mmonh sseeTrans t0 DDMS Rouen ex 1 Rest cup 27th goﬂ'n.
5 orp. ®rs. ;
_REQORD OFFICE - EX E TE Pt !"t‘%-é...-.

e e e T Y T e " e Te e T e T e T e " e T "e "t i "0 -'. . - “u
zup,u Bte Burrell .....amvm-.no‘ 66.....gmturia.....un. 32 gty § Wimereux 28th stphu.
Leb C

'xmu'mrngonng % : _PART TWO : ‘ g 9-3-&!’!4

“e®s "> ™e "o ™ s "o T

42431 Pte % i fs..........GB'R Calf.iesne..ooAdm. 32 Sty H l‘imuroux asth 809“18‘
154708 Pte Wi on R, 5. -G Adm. 468ty § Btaples 28th 803 118,

NEVIOULDLARD_EXPEDITIONARY FORCE e TouEada 22

s "e=e Te s

1969 Pte George P.,....1Af xoundlands......v n.s..........nn.to Camp mutm ox 1 Sty n Rouen nsm ant'll- ’

~SOVEE_ABSIGAY_BBCORD OFFIGR  (NATIVES) " SRS o —NEEEIR
X Pl e Te¥e e "s a0

%90 Bg% Bernard N.B..SeANeLoCeernrnioeraVaDaGasassssns.Disuto SANLG.ox 1 Sty H Rousn 28%H Septels.




C.R. 1947

Extract from Da=ily Oddees by Lt. Col. B.J. barton, D.S.0.
Comnanding Znd Bfttalion Royal Ifld.Regt., 7-10-184

The following having reported back froum 1st Battn. is taken

on the strength and posted to "H" COYe. from 6-10-18.

1969 Pte. George P.




“CR. B4

Extmmct from Casualties received from P.&.R.0ffice,
Tondon, 22,Aug'l8, List No, H.A. 27645,

1969 Pte. George P.

1/nf1a.R. ¥.DS6Mi1d ..Adm. 11 sty H. Rouen 15th,Aug’l8.




cr 9

wtreet of Mamined Sond, T 2 intihenbaried “Netnenpten”

Jwlie1/ie#50 Hazley Down Ca.mp Winchesterp to lst,Bn.R.Nfld.R.

EeBo.Fo

1‘)? Pte.Ceorge,P,
17 7




~ o 1969

2xtraet fron Casualties Teceived frem P.k.Re0s London,
Har.22,1918,

I HILSE LITA

1969 Pte. George,P.

For Wassermann Adm. 20-3-18.




Jamazry 29, 1218,

Dear Mrs George,

With further referemce %o my letter of
Januaty 22nd, concerning #1969 Pte,. P,George, I
have the honour by direction to infomm you that
he is at the Depote 3

He is now a permsment base man,

I,ha¥e the honour to be,

adsp,

Your obedient servant,

Majore
Chief Staff Officer,

¥rs, annie George,
White Bay, T.B.




Junuary 22, 1918,

Hrs...nnie George,

ihite Bay,T.B.

Dear Mrs George,

I am directed to reply to your letter of the 18th
Jamuary, concerning #1969 Pte, P.George, and to inform you
that an inquiry will be forwarded to the Record 0ffice, Lon~-
don to ascertain his present condition.

When 2 reply hes been received, yom will be st
once “informed.

Yours faithfully,

424

Chief Staff 0fficer.

gﬁor.







sl

Extract from Schedule of Sepavetion Allowance, rayehble

in Usls Trom PaReOslondons

#1969 Pte. P.George.




rom Cosualties

received from ¥

1don, Dec.13th,1917,

Classified manent

erred to Englend,

Georgea.

29th I.B«Ds, Rouen, was




BExtract from Nominal Roll of Draft No.27, embarked §auuumpton
22/7/17 from 2/lst Newiuniland Regiment to 1/1st NewSoundland
Regiment B.E.Fe

1969 Pte.George, P.




‘ . a “ . > : m
NEWFOUNDLAND POSTAL TELEGRA
G Cable Connection with all the World
R Al Messages Sent are Subject to the Following Conditions:

‘The ement may decline to forward the Message, though it has been received for transmission ; but in case of so doing shall refund to
the Sender the amount paid for its transmission. 3

In case the Message shall never reach its destination by reason of any neglect or default of the N.P. T, or its Servants whilst the Message
remains under the control of the N. P. T., they will refund muun(ul:aid by the Sender for such M 3

The N. P. T. shall not be liable to make compensation beyond the amount refunded as above for any loss, injury, or damage arising or
resulting from ths non-transmission or non-delivery of tho Message, or delay or error in the transmission or delivery thereof, howsoever such
transmission, non-delivery, delay, or error shall have occurred. §

. Thecontrol of the N. P, T. over the Message shall be deemed to have ntirely ceased for the purposes of these Conditions at any point where,

in the course of the transit of the Message to its destination, it may be entrusted by the N. P. T. (asd the N. P. T. shall have full power so to entrust the |
Message) for further transmission by or through any system, service, or line of Telegraph belonging to or worked by any administration ornui.hoﬁ_? ]
not by the N. P. T. ively, although wogked as part of or in connection with the Telegraphic system or service of the N, P. Te

I request that the followingfiCele; ay befforwarded a ding to the foregoing Conditions, by which I agree to abide.
(NOT TRANSMITTED) 3 0

55
Signature of Sender A A Address.

April 23, 1917,

Mr. Ananias George,
Vhiteway, T,B,

Record Office, London, today reports No, 1969,
Private Plemon George, has now been admitted to
Wandsworth,

J.R. BENNETT
Colonial Secretery,




Gounter No.— .. ¥

NEWFOUNDLAND POSTAL TELEGRAPHS.

Cable Connection with all the World
)...' All Messages Sent are Sub]ect to the Foliowing Conditions:

The Management may decline to forward the Message, though it has been received for transmission ; but in case of so doing shall refund to
the Sender the amount paid for its transmission.

In case the Message shall B reach its destination by reason of any neglect or default of the N. P. T, or its Servants whilst the Message
remains under the control of the N, P. T., they will refund the amount paid by the Sender for such Message.

“The N. P, T. shall not be liable to make compensation beyond the amount refunded as above for any loss, infury, or damage arising or
resulting from the non-transmission or non-delivery of the Message, or delay or error in the transmission or delivery thereof, howsoever such
transmission, non-delivery, delay, or error shall have occurred.

The control of the N. P, T. over the Message shall be deemed to have ntirely ceased for the purposes of these Conditions at any point where,
in the course of the transit of the Message o its destination, it may be entrusted by the N. % T. (aud the N. P. T, shall have full power so to entrust the

issi m, service, or line of Telegraph belonging to or worked by any administration or authority
not controlied by the N. P. T, ¢ vely, ed g8 part of or in connection with the Telegraphic system or service of the N. P. T.

I request that the follow? by prw#dcd according to the foregoing Conditions, by which I agree to abide.
(NOT TRANSMITTED) AA-
Signature of Sender.

—eeee

By.

April 21, 1917.
Mr. Ananias George,
Vhiteway, T.B.

Regret to inform you that Record Office,
London, officially reportsNo. 1969, Private
Plemon §eorge, was admitted to Sixth Stationary
Hospital, Frevent, and transfesred to trai

n
ambulance, A il tifteenth suffermg from mild
gunshot wound in right hand,

Upon' receipt of further information I shall immedi-
ately wire you and trust that next report will be
of his convalescence.

J. R. BENNETT,

Colonial Secretary.

FOR TYPEWRITER
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1969 Plemon George Pte.




1969 Pte. George, P. Dr, Bal. £4-2-1




Reg. No. /Y

Attested

Allotment.....Y. .. ...... 7 I e S R S T SR

Date of ANOtMENt.....c...coosre onsiurmmirmnirenns . Returned from Overseas.

Returned on S.S. sssarCause N LR GVt




The Bopal ﬁclnlmm?wnh mmme@ -

DEMOBILIZATION O

Reg. No.. /7(7 .Rank
2.4/ /5

Dat‘oiEnhl?
Occupation .. &, < Ne~

Recommendation S.M.B. . Disability Rating ..

Passed to Demobilization Officer with following documents :—

J|INF. Med....|....
Board 1st....|....
do 2nd....|....
do 3rd....[....
do 4th....[....

O ile. Re-clothing.




3. Transportation and Release Certificate.

The above nawaibcen provided with Travelling Warrant No.
e

o/ A, ’
5 . and Release Certificate No. ........ /J—?—/ issued.

(q. 3 tg
Gt o R et o 2 S / ]
-Demobilization Officer

4. Pay and Allowances.

The herein named soldier’s accounts have been correctly balanced and all matters in connection
o ?

therewith settled. He has received pay and allowances to ..

Discharge approved for

Forwarded with following documents to O.C Discharge Depot.
2

| 7
N.F. P[36....[....15 268.......0..../IB 121....... !lF MEd....‘u“

Board 1st

b
B
B
B
B
B

Demobilization Officer.

APPROVED.
Documents as above forwarded to:—

Officer i|c Records.
Board of Pension Commissioners.

with following additional documents.

Date

‘Received the above noted documents from O. C. Discharge Depot.




W. P. Grifith & Sous L, Printers, Old Balley, E.C. .

[656] W2017/2124 1000m G/lbss 83 B8

Regiment of /’,!__

Regimental Number and Name

Eanlistment

No.

1762 jarum ,P

Ageon 2 years 2 months

Tzn v .

Joined oate,

Pinco and Date) &/
of it

Joined, Date,

AN+ tF1

Religion

Cq&.

Joined, Date,

Joined. Date,

with Coloars 2 /33 years.

Period of {
with Reserve 2 yoars.

Placelt Birth

Nuor Harbearr2,

J
T A,

Good fonduct Badges, Service Pay or Proficiency Pay

Squadron, Troop, Battery and Company Conduct Sheet.

Nuhie d S
Sigmtmolo.c‘Comp\uy

A/,v- ;’u B.‘ll ‘

‘ u”..H

/

Date of

Elaoo Offenco

OFFENCE

Names of
Witnesses

l Punisliment awarded

By whom awarded

REMARKS

enodid
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